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20

09/03/2019
16:15

NEP LEO VEGAS 10 SIR GREENTUBE7

BORG COLE Alan GRIXTI Nicholas
1 LANZON Niki (C) CIANTAR Jake3 2

ERDOGAN Ken AQUILINA Edward1
21 PACE Gabriel PRIVITERA Paul
1MARTELLACCI Matteo GRECH Marc

FARRUGIA Julian SAMMUT Gabriel
21 MUSCAT Jake ZERAFA GREGORY J2

BUSUTTIL Sebastian RIOLO Isaiah1
1ABELA Jeremy NAPIER John2
1ZAMMIT Nikolai FARRUGIA Ganni2
2ZAMMIT Isaiah CARUANA Luke1
13 AZZOPARDI Matthias(4) SCIBERRAS Matthew1 2

BUSUTTIL Benji GALEA CURMI Gianni
NAVARIN Nenad POPOVSKI Sasko

Alex De RaffaeleMario Dalli
Peter BalzanStefan Licari

1      8:00.0Started At :  16:11:32.1

1:0     7:22.0LANZON Niki (C)2

-      7:09.0MUSCAT Jake7 1E

1:1 CARUANA Luke     6:48.8 11

2:1     6:28.5AZZOPARDI Matthias12

CARUANA Luke-     5:22.2 1 11E

3:1     5:08.9MUSCAT Jake7

4:1     4:07.9LANZON Niki (C)2

-      3:49.5LANZON Niki (C)2 1E

-      2:36.0AZZOPARDI Matthias12 1E

4:2 CIANTAR Jake     2:16.1 2

5:2     1:33.0LANZON Niki (C)2
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Match number :

date :
time :

:

Goals Goals Fouls (Out Period)Fouls (Out Period)

11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99
1010
1111
1212
1313
Coach :Coach :

Referees : Goal Judges :

Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



NAPIER John1 -     1:04.2 1 9E

5:2        0.0Ended At :  16:25:40.2 5:2

2      8:00.0Started At :  16:28:28.1

6:2     7:08.9ABELA Jeremy9

ZERAFA GREGORY J-     6:21.2 1 7E

-      4:09.8PACE Gabriel4 1E

6:3 AQUILINA Edward     3:54.5 3

CARUANA Luke-     3:35.8 2 11E

-      2:46.4AZZOPARDI Matthias12 2E

6:4 RIOLO Isaiah     2:24.8 8

6:5 SCIBERRAS Matthew       46.9 12

1:3        0.0Ended At :  16:42:14.5 1:3

3      8:00.0Started At :  16:47:10.5

GRECH Marc-     7:18.3 1 5E

6:6 SCIBERRAS Matthew     5:45.3 12

ZERAFA GREGORY J-     1:50.7 2 7E

SCIBERRAS Matthew-     1:16.1 1 12E

0:1        0.0Ended At :  16:59:30.8 0:1

4      8:00.0Started At :  17:02:21.6

PRIVITERA Paul-     7:42.6 1 4E

7:6     6:44.2MUSCAT Jake7

8:6     6:03.3ZAMMIT Nikolai10

PRIVITERA Paul-     4:34.0 2 4E

TIMEOUT     4:18.3

8:7 CIANTAR Jake     3:27.2 2

FARRUGIA Ganni-     3:21.6 1 10E
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Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap



9:74      2:03.8ABELA Jeremy9

-      1:23.6AZZOPARDI Matthias12 3E

3:1        0.0Ended At :  17:14:48.4 3:1

10:7b      1:57.0ZAMMIT Nikolai10
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Period
ScoreTimeCap FoulFoul Score Cap

E: Exclusion foul     P: Penalty foul    DE: Definitive exclusion DE-B Brutality


